
A.C CE1E BATED DISTRIBUTION DE MONSTRA,TION SYMEg
REGULATO INFORMATION DISTRIBUTIONSTEM (RIDE)

ACCESSION NBR:8901180238 DOC.DATE: 88/12/31 NOTARIZED: NO DOCKET N

FACIL:50-315 Donald C. Cook Nuclear Power Plant, Unit 1, Indiana & 05000315
AUTH.NAME AUTHOR AFFILIATION

GILES, H. Indiana Michigan Power Co. (formerly Indiana & Michigan Ele
SMITHFW.G. Indiana Michigan Power Co. (formerly Indiana & Michigan Ele

RECIP.NAME RECIPIENT AFFILIATION

SUBJECT: Monthly operating rept for Dec 1988.W/890106 ltr.
DISTRIBUTION CODE: IE24D COPIES RECEIVED:LTR i ENCL L SIZE:
TITLE: Monthly Operating Report (per Tech Specs)

NOTES:

RECIPIENT
ID CODE/NAME

PD3-1 LA
STANG,J

INTERNAL: AEOD/DOA
ARM TECH ADV
NRR/DOEA/EAB 11
NUDOCS-ABSTRACT
RGN3

EXTERNAL: EG&G SIMPSON,F
LPDR
NSIC

COPIES
LTTR ENCL

1 0
1 0

1 1
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1

1 1
1 1
1 1

RECIPIENT
ID CODE/NAME

PD3-1 PD

AEOD/DSP/TPAB
NRR/DLPQ/PEB 11
NRR/DREP/RPB 10

' 01

EG&G WILLIAMSF S
NRC PDR

COPlES
LTTR ENCL

5 5

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

1 1
1 1

D,
S

R

I

S

h

NOTE IO ALL 'KIDS" RKlPIENXS

PLEASE HELP US TO REDUCE KLSTE! QZKACZ THE DOCUMWZ CXRtZERL DESK,
ROGH Pl-37 (EXT. 20079) m ELIMZNAXE YMR NAME PRCH DI8HKBVZIQN
LISTS H7R DOCUMENXS 3RXJ DGNFT NEEDf

TOTAL NUMBER OF COPIES REQUIRED: LTTR 22 ENCL 20



~ ~

N.R.C. OPERATING DATA REPORT
DOCKET NO. 50-315

DATE 02-Jan-89
COMPLETED BY H. Giles

TELEPHONE 616-465-5901
OPERATING STATUS
1. Unit Name D. C. Cook Unit 1
2. Reporting Period DEC 88 ',notes
3. Licensed Thermal Power (MWt) 3250
4. Name Plate Rating (Gross MWe) 1152
5. Design Electrical Rating (Net MWe) 1030
6. Maximum Dependable Capacity (GROSS MWe) 1056
7. Maximum Dependable Capacity (Net MWe) 1020
8. If Changes Occur in Capacity Ratings (Items no. 3 through 7) Since

Last, Report Give Reasons

9. Power Level To Which Restricted. If Any (Net MWe)
10. Reasons For Restrictions. If Any:

11.
12.
13.

17
'8

'9.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Cumm.
122736.0
90271.7

463.0
88618.9

321.0
257206415

83918200
80698789

73.4
73.4
65.5
63.5
8.0

Duration):
g h

'' 989.

This Mo. Yr. to Date
Hours in Reporting Period 744.0 8784.0
No. of Hrs. Reactor Was Critical 744.0 8433.8
Reactor Reserve Shutdown Hours 0.0 0.0
Hours Generator on Line 744.0 8381.4
Unit Reserve Shutdown Hours 0.0 0.0
Gross Therm. Energy Gen. (MWH) 2183754 24207417
Gross Elect. Energy Gen. (MWH) 696970 7773530
Net Elect. Energy Gen. (MWH) 669955 7467791
Unit. Service Factor 100.0 95.4
Unit Availability Factor 100.0 95.4
Unit Capacity Factor (MDC Net) 88.3 83.3
Unit Capacity Factor (DER Net) 87.4 - 82.5
Unit Forced Outage Rate 0.0 4.2
Shutdowns Scheduled over Next Six Months (Type, Date,and
Unit 1 Cycle 10-11 Refuelin Outa e is currentl scheduled to be i

25. If Shut Down At End of Report Period, Estimated Date of Startup-

26. Units in Test Status '(Prior to Commercial Operation):
Forcast

INITIALCRITICALITY
INITIALELECTRICITY
COMMERCIAL OPERATION

Achieved

890>>8p238 88ig31 ~PDR ADOCy, pgppp3~~(
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AVERAGE DAILY POWER LEVEL (MWe-Net)

DOCKET NO ~ 50-315
UNIT ONE
DATE 02-Jan-89
COMPLETED BY H. Giles
TELEPHONE 616-465-5901

DAY

11
12
13
14
15
16

MONTH

AVERAGE DAILY
POWER LEVEL

899
902
900
901
901
901
900
899
897
897
899
899
900
902
900
899

DEC 88

DAY

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

AVERAGE DAILY
POWER LEVEL

899
899
899
902
901
901
901
901
903
902
902
903
902
903
902
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Page o
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Ihte
v.s
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I.leeusee

I:vent
Rcport 4

'ause 4 Curler.tive
Ael4ru lo

Prevent I(ecurreuce

None There were no unit shutdowns or
significant power reductions from
the administrative maximum power
level of 905 during the month.
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DOCKET NO:
UNIT NAME:

COMPLETED BY:
TELEPHONE:

DATE:
PAGE:

50-315
D. C. Cook Unit 1

T. R. Stephens
(616) 465-5901
January 6, 1989
1 of 1

HIGHLIGHTS:

I

MONTHLY OPERATING ACTIVITIES - DECEMBER 1989

The Unit remained at 90K administrative power limit for the entire month.

Gross electrical generation for the month of December was 696,970 MWH.
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DOCKET NO.
UNIT NAME

DATE
COMPLETED BY
TELEPHONE
PAGE

50-315
~D.. Cook - Unit No. 1

Januar 6, 1989
T. R. Ste hens

616 465-5901
1of1

MAJOR SAFETY-RELATED MAINTENANCE

DECEMBER 1988

Removed water from the bottom of the underground diesel fuel oil
storage tank that supplies the "B" train Emergency Diesel Generator.
This resulted in the AB Emergency Diesel Generator being inoperable
from 1343 hour to 2155 hours on December 5.
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Indiana Michigan
Power Company
Cook Nuclear Plant
One Cook Place
Bridgman, Ml 49106
616 465 5901

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Attn: Document Control Desk
Washington, D.C. 20555

January 6, 1989

Gentlemen:

Pursuant to the requirements of Donald C. Cook Nuclear Plant Unit 1

Technical Specification 6.9.1.10, the attached Monthly Operating
Report for the month of December 1988 is submitted.

Sincerely,

W. G. Smith, Jr.
Plant Manager

WGS/jd

cc: D. H. Williams, Jr.
M. P. Alexich
C. A. Erikson
J. J. Markowsky
D. A. Timberlake
B. L. Jorgensen
P. A. Barrett
J. R. Sampson
E. A. Smarrella
Dolly Krieger
T. R. Stephens
D. S. Climer
R. C. Callen
D. W. Paul
D. R. Hahn
S. L. Hall
INPO Records Center
ANI Nuclear Engineering Department
NRC Region III
EPRI —Nuclear Safety Analysis Center
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